WPRA Playoff Series Points

Level
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Ellensburg, WA

Place Name

Jodee Miller
Emily Beisel
Lindsay Sears
Jordon Briggs
Molly Otto

Halyn Lide

Dona Kay Rule
Jamie Olsen
Andrea Busby
Michelle Alley
Ashley Castleberry
Summer Kosel
Jessi Wade

Paige Jones
Tarryn Lee
Lindsey Ham
Julia Johnson
Katelyn Scott
Nicole Driggers
Sara Winkelman
Jymmy Kay Cox
Megan Albrecht
Lisa Lockhart
Tayla Moeykens
Sherry Cervi
Kathy Grimes
Candice Osborne
Michele Hopper
Libby Gibson
Steely Steiner
Arley Hughes
Quincy Downey
Emma Charleston
Tillar King
Sidney Lee Forrest
Viki Friedrich
Lindsay Kruse
Tiany Schuster
Tammy Carpenter
Ari-Anna Flynn
Casey Curtis Keeton

8/30/2024
Tour Time
51.54
51.68
51.74
51.98
52.00
52.05
52.19
52.34
52.51
56.49
57.07
59.22
34.93
34.99
35.01
35.03
35.04
35.06
35.10
35.17
117.73
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117.80
117.81
Turn Out
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9/2/2024

Tour Points

112.50

97.50

84.75

73.50

62.25

51.00

39.75

33.75

30.00

26.25

24.00

21.75

19.50

17.25

15.00

12.75

10.50

8.25

6.00

3.75
TO-Ran Walla W
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TO-Ran Walla W
(10.00)



